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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ARG DI MARTINO Pietro Jose 1997 R M 1.17 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

AUT BRENNER Simon FC Villach 2007 R M 3.99999 0 yes

CHIARI Lukas WI WSC Wien 2003 R M 1.35 4407 yes

LENNKH Nikolaus WI Wiener SC 2005 R M 3.99999 0 yes

PRETTENTHALER Jonas KÄ FC Villach 2005 R M 3.99999 0 yes

REIMER Maximilian WI SU Wien 9 1990 R M 3.99999 3247 yes

WEBER Markus KÄ FC Villach 1996 R M 3.99999 1233 yes

WECHT-STEININGER Arthur WI SU Wien 9 2007 R M 3.99999 0 yes

  7 Participants (7 present)
 

BEL PROSSE Mael FF CRE Detaille 2001 R M 1.25 320841 yes

PROSSÉ Nand FF sabre noir 2004 R M 1.26 356364 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

BRA FASTING Thomas BY KTF Luitpold München 2004 R M 3.99999 390230 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

COL CUNDAR ROMERO Francisco Jose HE FC Kassel 2004 R M 3.99999 530726 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP GUTIERREZ MELENDEZ Gonzalo 1998 R M 1.26 0 yes

HERRERA HERRERO Fernando 2000 R M 1.43 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
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Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GER BRANDT Julian BY TSV Grünwald 2000 R M 1.37 94979 yes

DICKEL Lorenz WE FS Bielefelder TG 2004 R M 3.99999 111050 yes

DÜNGER Karl WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 2007 R M 1.17 111619 yes

GEIGER Lars WÜ TSG Eislingen 2005 L M 1.14 104386 yes

GOMMEL Colin WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 2007 R M 2.21 111621 yes

GUGGENBICHLER Vincent BY KTF Luitpold München 2008 R M 1.46 116326 yes

HAHN Tammo NR TV Ratingen FA 2007 R M 1.40 119202 yes

HALBACH Jürgen BY SSV Schrobenhausen 1967 R M 3.99999 60494 yes

HUSMANN Matthis NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2006 L M 1.12 112263 yes

KAIMER Carl NR FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 2007 L M 2.46 115310 yes

KINDLER Frederic NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 1998 R M 1.5 79193 yes

KÜRBIS Jarl NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2005 R M 1.19 106044 yes

LARRES Felix NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2007 R M 1.36 116530 yes

LITZENBURGER Hugo BY KTF Luitpold München 2006 R M 1.44 119596 yes

LOHMANN Nico NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2005 R M 1.27 111266 yes

METHNER Philipp-Bernd NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2004 R M 1.7 103934 yes

MOGG Leopold MR CTG Koblenz 2000 R M 1.33 89563 yes

MOGG Maximilian MR CTG Koblenz 1992 R M 1.10 63689 yes

MÜLLER Max Laurin NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2003 R M 3.99999 100926 yes

NEUHÄUSER Marc SW Mainzer TV 2004 R M 1.16 102955 yes

PELZ Jarnu NR TV Ratingen FA 2005 R M 1.26 108646 yes

REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 2006 R M 1.23 114790 yes

RÜHLNÖSSL Björn BY KTF Luitpold München 1979 R M 3.99999 506328 yes

SCHENKEL Moritz NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2006 R M 1.20 112326 yes

SCHERLEITHNER Julian BY TSV Grünwald 2007 R M 2.31 116327 yes

SCHLAFFER Leon NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2000 R M 1.4 90976 yes

SEEFELD Eric Simon NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2001 R M 1.8 93532 yes

THOMÉ Simon SW Mainzer TV 2004 R M 1.11 99214 yes

VOTAN Tin WÜ FC TuS Stuttgart 1992 L M 3.99999 452148 yes

WALZ Marcello BY SSV Schrobenhausen 1986 R M 3.99999 526673 yes

WITZKE Alessio WE Herner TC 2005 R M 1.42 116682 yes

  31 Participants (31 present)
 

HUN PAPAI Roland Ferenc UTE Budapest 2001 R M 1.19 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SY LUGI 2004 R M 3.99999 443764 yes

FRIGYESI Gabriel SY LUGI 2005 R M 1.18 387777 yes

PERSSON Malte SY LUGI 2007 R M 3.99999 401876 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

9 Nations, 49 Participants (49 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 004 64.0000 GER SCHLAFFER Leon NR TSV Bayer Dormagen M yes

2. 1 005 45.0000 GER KINDLER Frederic NR TSV Bayer Dormagen M yes

3. 1 007 44.0000 GER METHNER Philipp-Bernd NR TSV Bayer Dormagen M yes

4. 1 008 37.0000 GER SEEFELD Eric Simon NR TSV Bayer Dormagen M yes

5. 1 010 14.0000 GER MOGG Maximilian MR CTG Koblenz M yes

6. 1 011 14.0000 GER THOMÉ Simon SW Mainzer TV M yes

7. 1 012 14.0000 GER HUSMANN Matthis NR TSV Bayer Dormagen M yes

8. 1 014 13.0000 GER GEIGER Lars WÜ TSG Eislingen M yes

9. 1 016 12.0000 GER NEUHÄUSER Marc SW Mainzer TV M yes

10. 1 017 11.0000 GER DÜNGER Karl WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau M yes

11. 1 017 0.0000 ARG DI MARTINO Pietro Jose M yes

12. 1 018 0.0000 SWE FRIGYESI Gabriel SY LUGI M yes

13. 1 019 9.0000 GER KÜRBIS Jarl NR TSV Bayer Dormagen M yes

14. 1 019 0.0000 HUN PAPAI Roland Ferenc UTE Budapest M yes

15. 1 020 8.0000 GER SCHENKEL Moritz NR TSV Bayer Dormagen M yes

16. 1 023 6.0000 GER REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau M yes

17. 1 025 0.0000 BEL PROSSE Mael FF CRE Detaille M yes

18. 1 026 5.0000 GER PELZ Jarnu NR TV Ratingen FA M yes

19. 1 026 0.0000 ESP GUTIERREZ MELENDEZ Gonzalo M yes

20. 1 026 0.0000 BEL PROSSÉ Nand FF sabre noir M yes

21. 1 027 4.0000 GER LOHMANN Nico NR TSV Bayer Dormagen M yes

22. 1 033 3.0000 GER MOGG Leopold MR CTG Koblenz M yes

23. 1 035 0.0000 AUT CHIARI Lukas WI WSC Wien M yes

24. 1 036 2.0000 GER LARRES Felix NR TSV Bayer Dormagen M yes

25. 1 037 2.0000 GER BRANDT Julian BY TSV Grünwald M yes

26. 1 040 1.0000 GER HAHN Tammo NR TV Ratingen FA M yes

27. 1 042 1.0000 GER WITZKE Alessio WE Herner TC M yes

28. 1 043 0.0000 ESP HERRERA HERRERO Fernando M yes

29. 1 044 1.0000 GER LITZENBURGER Hugo BY KTF Luitpold München M yes

30. 1 046 1.0000 GER GUGGENBICHLER Vincent BY KTF Luitpold München M yes

31. 2 021 5.5000 GER GOMMEL Colin WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau M yes

32. 2 031 3.2000 GER SCHERLEITHNER Julian BY TSV Grünwald M yes

33. 2 046 1.4000 GER KAIMER Carl NR FSV Mülheim/Ruhr M yes

T34. 3 99999 0.0000 AUT LENNKH Nikolaus WI Wiener SC M yes

T35. 3 99999 0.0000 SWE PERSSON Malte SY LUGI M yes

T36. 3 99999 0.0000 COL CUNDAR ROMERO Francisco Jose HE FC Kassel M yes

T37. 3 99999 0.0000 AUT PRETTENTHALER Jonas KÄ FC Villach M yes

T38. 3 99999 0.0000 GER MÜLLER Max Laurin NR TSV Bayer Dormagen M yes

T39. 3 99999 0.0000 AUT REIMER Maximilian WI SU Wien 9 M yes

T40. 3 99999 0.0000 AUT BRENNER Simon FC Villach M yes

T41. 3 99999 0.0000 BRA FASTING Thomas BY KTF Luitpold München M yes

T42. 3 99999 0.0000 AUT WEBER Markus KÄ FC Villach M yes

T43. 3 99999 0.0000 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SY LUGI M yes
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Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

T44. 3 99999 0.0000 AUT WECHT-STEININGER Arthur WI SU Wien 9 M yes

T45. 3 99999 0.0000 GER VOTAN Tin WÜ FC TuS Stuttgart M yes

T46. 3 99999 0.0000 GER DICKEL Lorenz WE FS Bielefelder TG M yes

T47. 3 99999 0.0000 GER WALZ Marcello BY SSV Schrobenhausen M yes

T48. 3 99999 0.0000 GER HALBACH Jürgen BY SSV Schrobenhausen M yes

T49. 3 99999 0.0000 GER RÜHLNÖSSL Björn BY KTF Luitpold München M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Deutsche Rangliste Sabre Men's Senior

3 [2024] Deutsche Rangliste Sabre Men's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

Sonja Lange / Andreas Müller

Technical directory

Thorsten Brandt
Markus Fuchs
Sonja Lange

Andreas Müller
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 49 Participants

1 Vorrunde
24.11. 09:00

49 Participants
7 Poules 7 Poule size

42 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
14.29% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
24.11. 10:00

Table of 64 from 32 with repechage

42 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 24.11. 10:00

Table of 64 without repechage
Table of 32 with repechage
Fencer which have lost twice in DE are eliminated
Rematches in DE 32 will be avoid if possible.No decalage by nation or Club
Fencer which have lost twice in DE are eliminated
Seeding of repechage by indice after pool
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Deutsche Rangliste Sabre Men's Senior

3 [2024] Deutsche Rangliste Sabre Men's U20
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Vorrunde

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 2

DAVOLI Roberto, GRE A.E.K. ATHENS , BUJDOSO Gergö, GER SW Mainzer TV

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PROSSE Mael BEL CRE Detaille 1 V V 3 0 4 4 2 21 27 0.333 -6 5.
LITZENBURGER Hugo GER KTF Luitpold München 2 3 V V 4 2 V 3 24 23 0.500 1 4.
WECHT-STEININGER Arthur AUT SU Wien 9 3 4 3 V 4 1 3 1 20 27 0.167 -7 7.
DICKEL Lorenz GER FS Bielefelder TG 4 V 2 2 V 0 1 2 15 26 0.333 -11 6.
HERRERA HERRERO Fernando ESP 5 V V V 3 V 0 4 23 20 0.667 3 3.
SCHLAFFER Leon GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 6 V V V V 2 V 5 27 15 0.833 12 1.
REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico GER FC Würth Künzelsau 7 V 3 V V V 3 4 26 18 0.667 8 2.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 4

OGDEN Samuel, GBR , PANOV Aleksey, GER SW Mainzer TV

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

VOTAN Tin GER FC TuS Stuttgart 1 0 4 2 1 1 1 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
PAPAI Roland Ferenc HUN UTE Budapest 2 V V 3 V V 4 4 27 14 0.667 13 3.
GUGGENBICHLER Vincent GER KTF Luitpold München 3 V 1 1 V 0 0 2 12 25 0.333 -13 5.
KINDLER Frederic GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 4 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
WEBER Markus AUT FC Villach 5 V 1 1 0 3 1 1 11 26 0.167 -15 6.
PELZ Jarnu GER TV Ratingen FA 6 V 2 V 2 V 0 3 19 19 0.500 0 4.
WITZKE Alessio GER Herner TC 7 V V V 0 V V 5 25 11 0.833 14 2.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 5

RODICHEVA Mariia, UKR NR TSV Bayer Dormagen , ENACHE-MIJA Bianca, GER SW Mainzer TV

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GOMMEL Colin GER FC Würth Künzelsau 1 0 3 1 4 V 0 1 13 27 0.167 -14 6.
GUTIERREZ MELENDEZ Gonzalo ESP 2 V V V V V 4 5 29 18 0.833 11 2.
FASTING Thomas BRA KTF Luitpold München 3 V 4 V 3 V 2 3 24 23 0.500 1 4.
HAHN Tammo GER TV Ratingen FA 4 V 4 2 V V 1 3 22 18 0.500 4 3.
FRIGYESI Gabriel SWE LUGI 5 V 2 V 1 V 1 3 19 25 0.500 -6 5.
BRENNER Simon AUT FC Villach 6 2 3 3 1 3 0 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
METHNER Philipp-Bernd GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 7 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
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Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 6

ROSHCHIN Ihor, UKR BY FR Nürnberg , SOKOLOWSKI Niklas, GER WE FS Bielefelder TG

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SEEFELD Eric Simon GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 1 V V 1 V V V 5 26 13 0.833 13 2.
DI MARTINO Pietro Jose ARG 2 3 V 1 V 2 V 3 21 22 0.500 -1 4.
BRANDT Julian GER TSV Grünwald 3 1 2 1 3 4 V 1 16 26 0.167 -10 5.
MÜLLER Max Laurin GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 4 V V V V V V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
KAIMER Carl GER FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 5 1 4 V 0 4 3 1 17 28 0.167 -11 6.
PROSSÉ Nand BEL sabre noir 6 2 V V 4 V V 4 26 22 0.667 4 3.
LENNKH Nikolaus AUT Wiener SC 7 1 1 1 2 V 2 1 12 28 0.167 -16 7.

Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 7

SCHAICH Thomas, GER WÜ TSG Eislingen , ROSHCHIN Maksym, UKR Nikolaev

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KÜRBIS Jarl GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 1 V 3 4 V V V 4 27 14 0.667 13 2.
MOGG Maximilian GER CTG Koblenz 2 0 V 1 3 V V 3 19 17 0.500 2 4.
SCHERLEITHNER Julian GER TSV Grünwald 3 V 1 3 2 3 2 1 16 28 0.167 -12 6.
LARRES Felix GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 4 V V V 4 2 V 4 26 18 0.667 8 3.
NEUHÄUSER Marc GER Mainzer TV 5 1 V V V V V 5 26 15 0.833 11 1.
REIMER Maximilian AUT SU Wien 9 6 2 0 V V 0 V 3 17 22 0.500 -5 5.
CUNDAR ROMERO Francisco Jose COL FC Kassel 7 1 1 V 0 1 2 1 10 27 0.167 -17 7.

Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 9

BRANDT Christian, GER BY TSV Grünwald , RICKEN Lisa, GER NR DFC Düsseldorf

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HALBACH Jürgen GER SSV Schrobenhausen 1 1 3 0 1 1 V 1 11 28 0.167 -17 6.
SCHENKEL Moritz GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 2 V V V V 3 V 5 28 10 0.833 18 1.
CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SWE LUGI 3 V 0 4 1 3 V 2 18 23 0.333 -5 5.
CHIARI Lukas AUT WSC Wien 4 V 1 V V V V 5 26 13 0.833 13 3.
THOMÉ Simon GER Mainzer TV 5 V 3 V 0 4 V 3 22 19 0.500 3 4.
DÜNGER Karl GER FC Würth Künzelsau 6 V V V 4 V V 5 29 16 0.833 13 2.
RÜHLNÖSSL Björn GER KTF Luitpold München 7 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 30 0.000 -25 7.

Poule 7 09:00 | Piste 11

MCLELLAN Sam, GBR , BRANDT Florian, GER BY TSV Grünwald

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HUSMANN Matthis GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 1 V V 4 V V V 5 29 13 0.833 16 2.
WALZ Marcello GER SSV Schrobenhausen 2 1 0 0 0 1 V 1 7 28 0.167 -21 7.
MOGG Leopold GER CTG Koblenz 3 2 V 4 2 3 V 2 21 20 0.333 1 4.
LOHMANN Nico GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 4 V V V V V V 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
PERSSON Malte SWE LUGI 5 1 V V 2 3 4 2 20 22 0.333 -2 5.
GEIGER Lars GER TSG Eislingen 6 4 V V 4 V V 4 28 18 0.667 10 3.
PRETTENTHALER Jonas AUT FC Villach 7 0 3 0 1 V 1 1 10 29 0.167 -19 6.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER KINDLER Frederic TSV Bayer Dormagen 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

1 GER METHNER Philipp-Bernd TSV Bayer Dormagen 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

3 GER MÜLLER Max Laurin TSV Bayer Dormagen 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

4 GER LOHMANN Nico TSV Bayer Dormagen 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q

5 GER SCHENKEL Moritz TSV Bayer Dormagen 5 6 28 10 0.833 18 Q

6 GER HUSMANN Matthis TSV Bayer Dormagen 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 Q

7 GER WITZKE Alessio Herner TC 5 6 25 11 0.833 14 Q

8 GER DÜNGER Karl FC Würth Künzelsau 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 Q

9 GER SEEFELD Eric Simon TSV Bayer Dormagen 5 6 26 13 0.833 13 Q

9 AUT CHIARI Lukas WSC Wien 5 6 26 13 0.833 13 Q

11 GER SCHLAFFER Leon TSV Bayer Dormagen 5 6 27 15 0.833 12 Q

12 ESP GUTIERREZ MELENDEZ Gonzalo 5 6 29 18 0.833 11 Q

13 GER NEUHÄUSER Marc Mainzer TV 5 6 26 15 0.833 11 Q

14 HUN PAPAI Roland Ferenc UTE Budapest 4 6 27 14 0.667 13 Q

14 GER KÜRBIS Jarl TSV Bayer Dormagen 4 6 27 14 0.667 13 Q

16 GER GEIGER Lars TSG Eislingen 4 6 28 18 0.667 10 Q

17 GER REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico FC Würth Künzelsau 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 Q

17 GER LARRES Felix TSV Bayer Dormagen 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 Q

19 BEL PROSSÉ Nand sabre noir 4 6 26 22 0.667 4 Q

20 ESP HERRERA HERRERO Fernando 4 6 23 20 0.667 3 Q

21 GER HAHN Tammo TV Ratingen FA 3 6 22 18 0.500 4 Q

22 GER THOMÉ Simon Mainzer TV 3 6 22 19 0.500 3 Q

23 GER MOGG Maximilian CTG Koblenz 3 6 19 17 0.500 2 Q

24 GER LITZENBURGER Hugo KTF Luitpold München 3 6 24 23 0.500 1 Q

24 BRA FASTING Thomas KTF Luitpold München 3 6 24 23 0.500 1 Q

26 GER PELZ Jarnu TV Ratingen FA 3 6 19 19 0.500 0 Q

27 ARG DI MARTINO Pietro Jose 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1 Q

28 AUT REIMER Maximilian SU Wien 9 3 6 17 22 0.500 -5 Q

29 SWE FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGI 3 6 19 25 0.500 -6 Q

30 GER MOGG Leopold CTG Koblenz 2 6 21 20 0.333 1 Q

31 SWE PERSSON Malte LUGI 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2 Q

32 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGI 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5 Q

33 BEL PROSSE Mael CRE Detaille 2 6 21 27 0.333 -6 Q

34 GER DICKEL Lorenz FS Bielefelder TG 2 6 15 26 0.333 -11 Q

35 GER GUGGENBICHLER Vincent KTF Luitpold München 2 6 12 25 0.333 -13 Q

36 AUT WECHT-STEININGER Arthur SU Wien 9 1 6 20 27 0.167 -7 Q

37 GER BRANDT Julian TSV Grünwald 1 6 16 26 0.167 -10 Q

38 GER KAIMER Carl FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 1 6 17 28 0.167 -11 Q

39 GER SCHERLEITHNER Julian TSV Grünwald 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12 Q

40 GER GOMMEL Colin FC Würth Künzelsau 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14 Q

41 AUT WEBER Markus FC Villach 1 6 11 26 0.167 -15 Q

42 AUT LENNKH Nikolaus Wiener SC 1 6 12 28 0.167 -16 Q
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Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

43 GER HALBACH Jürgen SSV Schrobenhausen 1 6 11 28 0.167 -17 E

44 COL CUNDAR ROMERO Francisco Jose FC Kassel 1 6 10 27 0.167 -17 E

45 AUT PRETTENTHALER Jonas FC Villach 1 6 10 29 0.167 -19 E

46 GER WALZ Marcello SSV Schrobenhausen 1 6 7 28 0.167 -21 E

47 AUT BRENNER Simon FC Villach 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 E

48 GER VOTAN Tin FC TuS Stuttgart 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 E

49 GER RÜHLNÖSSL Björn KTF Luitpold München 0 6 5 30 0.000 -25 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER KINDLER Frederic NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

2 GER METHNER Philipp-Bernd NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 T1

3 GER MÜLLER Max Laurin NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

4 GER LOHMANN Nico NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 6 6 30 15 1.000 15

5 GER SCHENKEL Moritz NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 5 6 28 10 0.833 18

6 GER HUSMANN Matthis NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 5 6 29 13 0.833 16

7 GER WITZKE Alessio WE Herner TC 5 6 25 11 0.833 14

8 GER DÜNGER Karl WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 5 6 29 16 0.833 13

9 GER SEEFELD Eric Simon NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 5 6 26 13 0.833 13

10 AUT CHIARI Lukas WI WSC Wien 5 6 26 13 0.833 13 T9

11 GER SCHLAFFER Leon NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 5 6 27 15 0.833 12

12 ESP GUTIERREZ MELENDEZ Gonzalo 5 6 29 18 0.833 11

13 GER NEUHÄUSER Marc SW Mainzer TV 5 6 26 15 0.833 11

14 GER KÜRBIS Jarl NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 4 6 27 14 0.667 13

15 HUN PAPAI Roland Ferenc UTE Budapest 4 6 27 14 0.667 13 T14

16 GER GEIGER Lars WÜ TSG Eislingen 4 6 28 18 0.667 10

17 GER LARRES Felix NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 4 6 26 18 0.667 8

18 GER REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 T17

19 BEL PROSSÉ Nand FF sabre noir 4 6 26 22 0.667 4

20 ESP HERRERA HERRERO Fernando 4 6 23 20 0.667 3

21 GER HAHN Tammo NR TV Ratingen FA 3 6 22 18 0.500 4

22 GER THOMÉ Simon SW Mainzer TV 3 6 22 19 0.500 3

23 GER MOGG Maximilian MR CTG Koblenz 3 6 19 17 0.500 2

24 BRA FASTING Thomas BY KTF Luitpold München 3 6 24 23 0.500 1

25 GER LITZENBURGER Hugo BY KTF Luitpold München 3 6 24 23 0.500 1 T24

26 GER PELZ Jarnu NR TV Ratingen FA 3 6 19 19 0.500 0

27 ARG DI MARTINO Pietro Jose 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1

28 AUT REIMER Maximilian WI SU Wien 9 3 6 17 22 0.500 -5

29 SWE FRIGYESI Gabriel SY LUGI 3 6 19 25 0.500 -6

30 GER MOGG Leopold MR CTG Koblenz 2 6 21 20 0.333 1

31 SWE PERSSON Malte SY LUGI 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2

32 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SY LUGI 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5

33 BEL PROSSE Mael FF CRE Detaille 2 6 21 27 0.333 -6

34 GER DICKEL Lorenz WE FS Bielefelder TG 2 6 15 26 0.333 -11

35 GER GUGGENBICHLER Vincent BY KTF Luitpold München 2 6 12 25 0.333 -13

36 AUT WECHT-STEININGER Arthur WI SU Wien 9 1 6 20 27 0.167 -7

37 GER BRANDT Julian BY TSV Grünwald 1 6 16 26 0.167 -10

38 GER KAIMER Carl NR FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 1 6 17 28 0.167 -11

39 GER SCHERLEITHNER Julian BY TSV Grünwald 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12

40 GER GOMMEL Colin WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14

41 AUT WEBER Markus KÄ FC Villach 1 6 11 26 0.167 -15

42 AUT LENNKH Nikolaus WI Wiener SC 1 6 12 28 0.167 -16
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1
KINDLER Frederic
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 6 Sun 10:00

33
PROSSE Mael
FF CRE Detaille

BEL   V

32
CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel
SY LUGI

SWE   11

  R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

 

17
LARRES Felix
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
GEIGER Lars
WÜ TSG Eislingen

GER  

 

 

9
SEEFELD Eric Simon
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sun 10:00

41
WEBER Markus
KÄ FC Villach

AUT   9

24
FASTING Thomas
BY KTF Luitpold München

BRA  

  R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

  Piste 8 Sun 10:00

25
LITZENBURGER Hugo
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER   12

40
GOMMEL Colin
WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau

GER   V

  R: BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
DÜNGER Karl
WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau

GER  

 

Piste 6 Sun 10:25

KINDLER Frederic
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

PROSSE Mael (33)
FF CRE Detaille

BEL   9

R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

Piste 7 Sun 10:25

LARRES Felix
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

GEIGER Lars
WÜ TSG Eislingen

GER   7

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 8 Sun 10:25

SEEFELD Eric Simon
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

FASTING Thomas
BY KTF Luitpold München

BRA   9

R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

Piste 9 Sun 10:25

GOMMEL Colin (40)
WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau

GER   13

DÜNGER Karl
WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau

GER   V

R: BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)

Piste 9 Sun 11:00

KINDLER Frederic
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

LARRES Felix (17)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   8

R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

Piste 10 Sun 11:00

SEEFELD Eric Simon
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

DÜNGER Karl
WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau

GER   6

R: BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)

Piste 1 Sun 12:00

KINDLER Frederic
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

SEEFELD Eric Simon (9)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   8

R: HERBON Nick (GER) / V: ROSHCHIN Maksym (UKR)
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5
SCHENKEL Moritz
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Sun 10:00

37
BRANDT Julian
BY TSV Grünwald

GER   7

28
REIMER Maximilian
WI SU Wien 9

AUT   V

  R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

 

21
HAHN Tammo
NR TV Ratingen FA

GER  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12 GUTIERREZ MELENDEZ Gonzalo ESP  

 

 

13
NEUHÄUSER Marc
SW Mainzer TV

GER  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20 HERRERA HERRERO Fernando ESP  

 

  Piste 10 Sun 10:00

29
FRIGYESI Gabriel
SY LUGI

SWE   10

36
WECHT-STEININGER Arthur
WI SU Wien 9

AUT   V

  R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
LOHMANN Nico
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER  

 

Piste 10 Sun 10:25

SCHENKEL Moritz
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

REIMER Maximilian
WI SU Wien 9

AUT   6

R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

Piste 11 Sun 10:25

HAHN Tammo
NR TV Ratingen FA

GER   12

GUTIERREZ MELENDEZ Gonzalo ESP   V

R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

Piste 6 Sun 10:34

NEUHÄUSER Marc
SW Mainzer TV

GER   11

HERRERA HERRERO Fernando ESP   0

R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

Piste 7 Sun 10:34

WECHT-STEININGER Arthur (36)
WI SU Wien 9

AUT   10

LOHMANN Nico
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 11 Sun 11:00

SCHENKEL Moritz
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

GUTIERREZ MELENDEZ Gonzalo ESP   10

R: ROSHCHIN Maksym (UKR)

Piste 9 Sun 11:09

HERRERA HERRERO Fernando (20) ESP   8

LOHMANN Nico
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

Piste 7 Sun 12:00

SCHENKEL Moritz
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

LOHMANN Nico
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   8

R: MÖLLER Tom (GER) / V: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)
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3
MÜLLER Max Laurin
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 6 Sun 10:10

35
GUGGENBICHLER Vincent
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER   7

30
MOGG Leopold
MR CTG Koblenz

GER   V

  R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

 

19
PROSSÉ Nand
FF sabre noir

BEL  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
KÜRBIS Jarl
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER  

 

 

11
SCHLAFFER Leon
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22
THOMÉ Simon
SW Mainzer TV

GER  

 

  Piste 7 Sun 10:10

27 DI MARTINO Pietro Jose ARG   V

38
KAIMER Carl
NR FSV Mülheim/Ruhr

GER   7

  R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
HUSMANN Matthis
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER  

 

Piste 8 Sun 10:34

MÜLLER Max Laurin
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   14

MOGG Leopold
MR CTG Koblenz

GER   V

R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

Piste 9 Sun 10:34

PROSSÉ Nand
FF sabre noir

BEL   8

KÜRBIS Jarl
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

R: BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)

Piste 10 Sun 10:34

SCHLAFFER Leon
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

THOMÉ Simon
SW Mainzer TV

GER   11

R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

Piste 11 Sun 10:34

DI MARTINO Pietro Jose ARG   10

HUSMANN Matthis
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

Piste 10 Sun 11:09

MOGG Leopold (30)
MR CTG Koblenz

GER   V

KÜRBIS Jarl
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   8

R: BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)

Piste 11 Sun 11:09

SCHLAFFER Leon
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

HUSMANN Matthis
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   14

R: ROSHCHIN Maksym (UKR)

Piste 9 Sun 12:00

MOGG Leopold (30)
MR CTG Koblenz

GER   V

SCHLAFFER Leon (11)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   14

R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER) / V: DAVOLI Roberto (GRE)
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7
WITZKE Alessio
WE Herner TC

GER  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 8 Sun 10:10

39
SCHERLEITHNER Julian
BY TSV Grünwald

GER   10

26
PELZ Jarnu
NR TV Ratingen FA

GER   V

  R: BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)

  Piste 9 Sun 10:10

23
MOGG Maximilian
MR CTG Koblenz

GER   13

42
LENNKH Nikolaus
WI Wiener SC

AUT   V

  R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
CHIARI Lukas
WI WSC Wien

AUT  

 

 

15
PAPAI Roland Ferenc
UTE Budapest

HUN  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico
WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau

GER  

 

  Piste 10 Sun 10:10

31
PERSSON Malte
SY LUGI

SWE   V

34
DICKEL Lorenz
WE FS Bielefelder TG

GER   4

  R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
METHNER Philipp-Bernd
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER  

 

Piste 6 Sun 10:43

WITZKE Alessio
WE Herner TC

GER   14

PELZ Jarnu
NR TV Ratingen FA

GER   V

R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

Piste 7 Sun 10:43

LENNKH Nikolaus (42)
WI Wiener SC

AUT   V

CHIARI Lukas
WI WSC Wien

AUT   12

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 8 Sun 10:43

PAPAI Roland Ferenc
UTE Budapest

HUN   V

REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico
WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau

GER   10

R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

Piste 9 Sun 10:43

PERSSON Malte
SY LUGI

SWE   4

METHNER Philipp-Bernd
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

R: BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)

Piste 9 Sun 11:18

PELZ Jarnu (26)
NR TV Ratingen FA

GER   V

LENNKH Nikolaus (42)
WI Wiener SC

AUT   3

R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

Piste 10 Sun 11:18

PAPAI Roland Ferenc
UTE Budapest

HUN   14

METHNER Philipp-Bernd
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

R: ROSHCHIN Maksym (UKR)

Piste 11 Sun 12:00

PELZ Jarnu (26)
NR TV Ratingen FA

GER   4

METHNER Philipp-Bernd
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR) / V: BRANDT Christian (GER)
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Piste 1 Sun 12:50

LOHMANN Nico (4)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

DI MARTINO Pietro Jose (27) ARG   6

R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER) / V: DAVOLI Roberto (GRE)

Piste 7 Sun 12:50

MÜLLER Max Laurin (3)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

PELZ Jarnu (26)
NR TV Ratingen FA

GER   11

R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR) / V: BRANDT Christian (GER)

Piste 9 Sun 12:50

SCHLAFFER Leon (11)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

PAPAI Roland Ferenc (15)
UTE Budapest

HUN   14

R: BUJDOSO Gergö (GER) / V: ROSHCHIN Maksym (UKR)

Piste 11 Sun 12:50

LARRES Felix (17)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   4

SEEFELD Eric Simon (9)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

R: MÖLLER Tom (GER) / V: HERBON Nick (GER)

Piste 1 Sun 12:25

FASTING Thomas (24)
BY KTF Luitpold München

BRA   A

MÜLLER Max Laurin (3)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   0

R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER) / V: ROSHCHIN Maksym (UKR)

Piste 7 Sun 12:25

PAPAI Roland Ferenc (15)
UTE Budapest

HUN   V

KÜRBIS Jarl (14)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   13

R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR) / V: BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)

Piste 9 Sun 12:25

REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico (18)
WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau

GER   13

LARRES Felix (17)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

R: BRANDT Christian (GER) / V: DAVOLI Roberto (GRE)

Piste 11 Sun 12:25

CHIARI Lukas (10)
WI WSC Wien

AUT   9

DI MARTINO Pietro Jose (27) ARG   V

R: HERBON Nick (GER) / V: MÖLLER Tom (GER)

  Piste 1 Sun 11:35

1
HUSMANN Matthis (6)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   11

16
FASTING Thomas (24)
BY KTF Luitpold München

BRA  

  R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

  Piste 1 Sun 11:44

9
MÜLLER Max Laurin (3)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

8
LENNKH Nikolaus (42)
WI Wiener SC

AUT   5

  R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

  Piste 7 Sun 11:35

5
PAPAI Roland Ferenc (15)
UTE Budapest

HUN   V

12
GEIGER Lars (16)
WÜ TSG Eislingen

GER   12

  R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)

  Piste 7 Sun 11:44

13
HAHN Tammo (21)
NR TV Ratingen FA

GER   6

4
KÜRBIS Jarl (14)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

  R: BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)

  Piste 9 Sun 11:35

3 GUTIERREZ MELENDEZ Gonzalo (12) ESP   12

14
REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico (18)
WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau

GER   V

  R: DAVOLI Roberto (GRE)

  Piste 9 Sun 11:44

11
NEUHÄUSER Marc (13)
SW Mainzer TV

GER   11

6
LARRES Felix (17)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

  R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

  Piste 11 Sun 11:35

7 HERRERA HERRERO Fernando (20) ESP   10

10
CHIARI Lukas
WI WSC Wien

AUT   V

  R: ROSHCHIN Maksym (UKR)

  Piste 11 Sun 11:44

15 DI MARTINO Pietro Jose (27) ARG   V

2
DÜNGER Karl (8)
WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau

GER   9

  R: HERBON Nick (GER)

  Piste 1 Sun 11:00

1
PROSSE Mael (33)
FF CRE Detaille

BEL   8

16
GEIGER Lars
WÜ TSG Eislingen

GER   V

  R: MÖLLER Tom (GER)

  Piste 7 Sun 11:00

9
FASTING Thomas (24)
BY KTF Luitpold München

BRA  

8
GOMMEL Colin (40)
WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau

GER   10

  R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

  Piste 8 Sun 11:00

5
REIMER Maximilian (28)
WI SU Wien 9

AUT   12

12
HAHN Tammo (21)
NR TV Ratingen FA

GER   V

  R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

  Piste 1 Sun 11:09

13
NEUHÄUSER Marc
SW Mainzer TV

GER   V

4
WECHT-STEININGER Arthur (36)
WI SU Wien 9

AUT   9

  R: MÖLLER Tom (GER)

  Piste 7 Sun 11:09

3
MÜLLER Max Laurin
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

14
PROSSÉ Nand (19)
FF sabre noir

BEL   9

  R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

  Piste 8 Sun 11:09

11
THOMÉ Simon (22)
SW Mainzer TV

GER   8

6 DI MARTINO Pietro Jose (27) ARG   V

  R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

  Piste 1 Sun 11:18

7
WITZKE Alessio
WE Herner TC

GER   13

10
CHIARI Lukas
WI WSC Wien

AUT   V

  R: MÖLLER Tom (GER)

  Piste 7 Sun 11:18

15
REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico (18)
WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau

GER   V

2
PERSSON Malte (31)
SY LUGI

SWE   13

  R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)
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  Piste 1 Sun 13:20

1
KINDLER Frederic
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

8
SCHLAFFER Leon (11)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   9

  R: HERBON Nick (GER) / V: MÖLLER Tom (GER)

  Piste 7 Sun 13:20

5
MÜLLER Max Laurin (3)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

4
MOGG Leopold (30)
MR CTG Koblenz

GER   9

  R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER) / V: BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)

  Piste 9 Sun 13:20

3
SCHENKEL Moritz (5)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

6
LOHMANN Nico (4)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   5

  R: BRANDT Christian (GER) / V: ROSHCHIN Maksym (UKR)

  Piste 11 Sun 13:20

7
SEEFELD Eric Simon (9)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   13

2
METHNER Philipp-Bernd
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

  R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR) / V: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

Piste 1 Sun 14:00

KINDLER Frederic
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

MÜLLER Max Laurin (3)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   11

R: HERBON Nick (GER) / V: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)

Piste 9 Sun 14:00

SCHENKEL Moritz (5)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   12

METHNER Philipp-Bernd
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER) / V: MÖLLER Tom (GER)

Piste 1 Sun 14:20

KINDLER Frederic
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

METHNER Philipp-Bernd
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   12

R: HERBON Nick (GER) / V: MÖLLER Tom (GER)
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Seeding list Eliminated 17-24 OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club
Initial
ranking

Half Changed  

1 GER HUSMANN Matthis NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 6 U

2 GER DÜNGER Karl WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 8 U

3 ESP GUTIERREZ MELENDEZ Gonzalo 12 U

4 GER KÜRBIS Jarl NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 14 U

5 HUN PAPAI Roland Ferenc UTE Budapest 15 U

6 GER LARRES Felix NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 17 U

7 ESP HERRERA HERRERO Fernando 20 U

8 AUT LENNKH Nikolaus WI Wiener SC 42 U

9 GER MÜLLER Max Laurin NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 3 L

10 AUT CHIARI Lukas WI WSC Wien 10 L

11 GER NEUHÄUSER Marc SW Mainzer TV 13 L

12 GER GEIGER Lars WÜ TSG Eislingen 16 L

13 GER REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 18 L 14

14 GER HAHN Tammo NR TV Ratingen FA 21 L 13

15 BRA FASTING Thomas BY KTF Luitpold München 24 L 16

16 ARG DI MARTINO Pietro Jose 27 L 15
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Seeding list Eliminated 9-12 OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club
Initial
ranking

Half Changed  

1 GER LOHMANN Nico NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 4 U

2 GER SEEFELD Eric Simon NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 9 U

3 GER SCHLAFFER Leon NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 11 U

4 GER PELZ Jarnu NR TV Ratingen FA 26 U

5 GER MÜLLER Max Laurin NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 3 L

6 HUN PAPAI Roland Ferenc UTE Budapest 15 L

7 GER LARRES Felix NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 17 L

8 ARG DI MARTINO Pietro Jose 27 L
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Seeding list Table of 8 OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club
Initial
ranking

Half Changed  

1 GER KINDLER Frederic NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 1 U

2 GER METHNER Philipp-Bernd NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2 U

3 GER SCHENKEL Moritz NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 5 U

4 GER MOGG Leopold MR CTG Koblenz 30 U

5 GER MÜLLER Max Laurin NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 3 L

6 GER LOHMANN Nico NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 4 L

7 GER SEEFELD Eric Simon NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 9 L

8 GER SCHLAFFER Leon NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 11 L
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GER KINDLER Frederic NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 1998

2 GER METHNER Philipp-Bernd NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2004

3 GER MÜLLER Max Laurin NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2003

3 GER SCHENKEL Moritz NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2006

Table of 8

5 GER LOHMANN Nico NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2005

6 GER SEEFELD Eric Simon NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2001

7 GER SCHLAFFER Leon NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2000

8 GER MOGG Leopold MR CTG Koblenz 2000

Eliminated 9-12

9 HUN PAPAI Roland Ferenc UTE Budapest 2001

10 GER LARRES Felix NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2007

11 GER PELZ Jarnu NR TV Ratingen FA 2005

12 ARG DI MARTINO Pietro Jose 1997

Eliminated 13-16

13 AUT CHIARI Lukas WI WSC Wien 2003

14 GER KÜRBIS Jarl NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2005

15 GER REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 2006

16 MED BRA FASTING Thomas (Direktausscheidung) BY KTF Luitpold München 2004

Eliminated 17-24

17 GER HUSMANN Matthis NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2006

18 GER DÜNGER Karl WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 2007

19 ESP GUTIERREZ MELENDEZ Gonzalo 1998

20 GER NEUHÄUSER Marc SW Mainzer TV 2004

21 GER GEIGER Lars WÜ TSG Eislingen 2005

22 ESP HERRERA HERRERO Fernando 2000

23 GER HAHN Tammo NR TV Ratingen FA 2007

24 AUT LENNKH Nikolaus WI Wiener SC 2005

Eliminated 25-32

25 GER WITZKE Alessio WE Herner TC 2005

26 BEL PROSSÉ Nand FF sabre noir 2004

27 GER THOMÉ Simon SW Mainzer TV 2004

28 AUT REIMER Maximilian WI SU Wien 9 1990

29 SWE PERSSON Malte SY LUGI 2007

30 BEL PROSSE Mael FF CRE Detaille 2001

31 AUT WECHT-STEININGER Arthur WI SU Wien 9 2007

32 GER GOMMEL Colin WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 2007
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Place Nation Name Club Yob
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33 GER MOGG Maximilian MR CTG Koblenz 1992

34 GER LITZENBURGER Hugo BY KTF Luitpold München 2006

35 SWE FRIGYESI Gabriel SY LUGI 2005

36 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SY LUGI 2004

37 GER DICKEL Lorenz WE FS Bielefelder TG 2004

38 GER GUGGENBICHLER Vincent BY KTF Luitpold München 2008

39 GER BRANDT Julian BY TSV Grünwald 2000

40 GER KAIMER Carl NR FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 2007

41 GER SCHERLEITHNER Julian BY TSV Grünwald 2007

42 AUT WEBER Markus KÄ FC Villach 1996

Vorrunde

43 GER HALBACH Jürgen BY SSV Schrobenhausen 1967

44 COL CUNDAR ROMERO Francisco Jose HE FC Kassel 2004

45 AUT PRETTENTHALER Jonas KÄ FC Villach 2005

46 GER WALZ Marcello BY SSV Schrobenhausen 1986

47 AUT BRENNER Simon FC Villach 2007

48 GER VOTAN Tin WÜ FC TuS Stuttgart 1992

49 GER RÜHLNÖSSL Björn BY KTF Luitpold München 1979
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT64 T32 T16 T25-32T17-24T8 T13-16T9-12T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GBR B C MCLELLAN Sam 1 1 2 1 1 0/1 6 1 0

GER CN BRANDT Christian 1 2 2 3 1 1/1 1 0/1 11 2 0

CN HERBON Nick 1 2 1 0/1 1 1 6 1 0

CN B B MÖLLER Tom 3 1/1 0/1 1 0/1 0/1 5 4 0

D CN B BUJDOSO Gergö 1 2 3 2 1 0/1 0/1 1 10 2 0

CN D CN SOKOLOWSKI Niklas 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 11 0 0

GRE CN DAVOLI Roberto 1 1 0/1 0/1 0/1 2 3 0

UKR CN ROSHCHIN Maksym 1 3 1 0/2 0/1 0/1 5 4 0

8 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER KINDLER Frederic NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 1998

Silver GER METHNER Philipp-Bernd NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2004

Bronze GER MÜLLER Max Laurin NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2003

Bronze GER SCHENKEL Moritz NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2006


